
Office of Administration   

Karen Boeger, CPPB - Director  

Division of Purchasing  
 
 

Sheri Rowlett, Executive Assistant  
573-751-3273 sheri.rowlett@oa.mo.gov   

 

Agency Team - Information Technology  
 
 

Cindy Stafford, CPPB – Assistant Director – Procurement 
Phone: 573-751-7076 
Email: cindy.stafford@oa.mo.gov 

 
Brent Dixon, CPPB – IT Section Manager 
Phone: 573-751-4903 
Email: brent.dixon@oa.mo.gov   

 
Audra Knatcal - Section Support  
Phone: 573-522-2447 
Email: audra.knatcal@oa.mo.gov  

  
  

Earl Pettit, CPPB 
Phone: 573-751-5430 
Email: earl.pettit@oa.mo.gov   

 

Molly Hurt 
Phone: 573-751-8900 
Email: molly.hurt@oa.mo.gov  

 
 

Jacqueline Satterlee 
Phone: 573-751-4925 
Email: jacqueline.satterlee@oa.mo.gov  

 

Chris Lozuaway 
Phone: 573-751-1567 
Email: chris.lozuaway@oa.mo.gov  

 
 

Megan Howser, CPPB 
Phone: 573-751-1686 
Email:  megan.howser@oa.mo.gov 
 

Nicolle Backes, CPPB 
Phone:  573-751-5341 
Email: nicolle.backes@oa.mo.gov  
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